Gas Fired,
Chimney Vented,
Cast Iron Water Boiler
With Integrated Rear Draft Diverter
• Enhanced design for greater value and
 ease of installation
• 84% AFUE
• Premium control set

Lancer Technical Information
Form No. ABL22082-10mmr
Printed in the U.S.A
Ratings
Model
Input1
(MBH)
DOE Heating
Capacity
(MBH)
AHRI
 Net Rating2
(MBH)
AFUE
(%)
LCR-2-038 38 32 28 84.0
LCR-3-068 68 57 50 84.0
LCR-4-102 102 85 74 84.0
LCR-5-136 136 114 99 84.0
LCR-6-170 170 142 123 84.0
AS
M
E
H